Déti

Pofr.

iR

Pof.

o No v BB

#Kat.

i W N

#Kat.

O No &R

Kat.

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Kat.

Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5

St.cis.

74
139
140
121
141

St.déis.

114
126
98
124
84
122
123
79

Pfijmeni a jméno
Fuka Martin
Rousek Vaclav
Socha Zdenék
Musil Jakub
Sebranek Stépan

Pfijmeni a jméno
Zrostlikova Karolina
Valdaufova Amanda
Prochaskova Laura
Musilova Nikol
Homolova Linda
Novakova Barbora
Pecenkova Nika
Gregorova Sofie

RN Klub - team

2019 Fukovi

2019 Dolni Bukovsko
2018 Lisov

2018 Lomnice nad Luznici
2020 Vvikovice

RN Klub - team

2018 JKm

2018 Hluboka

2018 JKm

2018 Driten

2019 Jihoesky klub maratoncl
2018 Hvozdec

2018 NakFi

2019 Ceské Budéjovice

Cas

01:22.90
01:31.19
01:38.09
01:44.34
02:14.20

Cas

01:11.53
01:15.42
01:20.91
01:22.06
01:24.49
01:32.84
01:37.88
01:46.59

Kol Pozn.
1

1
1
1
1

Kol Pozn.
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Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění


9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11.
12, 12,
13. 13.
14. 14.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
Por. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
DNF. DNF.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4,
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4,
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
Por. #Kat.
1. 1.
2, 2,
3. 3.
4, 4,
5. 5.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.

Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5

Kat.
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7

Kat.
26-7
26-7
26-7

Kat.
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9

Kat.
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9

Kat.
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11
M10-11

Kat.
Z10-11
Z10-11

82
75
91
134
105
142

St.cis.

81
89
97
132
78
116
72
93
99

St.Cis.

95
101
107

St.cis.

90
108
69
136
77
104
87

St.Cis.

113
83
128
85
129
73
125
133

St.cis.

109
137
127
71

115

St.Cis.

80
96

Halkova Anna
Fukova Elena

Meisl Rafaela
Zrostlikova Adriana
Skalova Vednula
Sochova Gabriela

Pfijmeni a jméno
Halek Ondra

Lexa Denis
Prochaska Tadeas
Pixa Jakub
Gregor Rostislav
Ambroz Martin
Eibl Tobias

Meisl Gabriel
Pucegl Jakub

Pfijmeni a jméno
Milfait Mia Ronja
Raftlova Ema
Svecova Eliska

Pfijmeni a jméno
Marek Cenék
Tichy Matyas
Cerny Svatopluk
Urban Ondrej
Gregor Konstantin
Samec Tobias
Kovar Filip

Pfijmeni a jméno
Dvorakova Vendula
Halkova Natalka
Valdaufova Diana
Homolova Barbora
Hrbkova Katefina
Eiblova Ella
Musilova Adriana
Némcova Veronika

Pfijmeni a jméno
Toman Vaclav
Urban Maté;j
Valdauf Simon
Blaha Jonas
Ambroz Jan

Pfijmeni a jméno
Gulykasova Ema
Milfait Eliska Anna

2019 Jiho&esky klub maratonc
2020 Fukovi

2020 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2021 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2019

2021 Lidov

RN Klub - team

2016 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2016 Jivno

2016 JKm

2017 Jihogesky klub maraténct
2017 Ceské Budéjovice

2016 #tymdejvid

2017 Tobik

2016 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2017 Jihogesky klub maratonct

RN  Klub - team

2016 Flying Angels Clan
2017 Lovétin

2016 TJ Hrani&ai Malonty

RN Klub - team

2015 tymkKlet

2014 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2015 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2014 Lisov

2015 Ceské Budéjovice

2014 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2015 Pisek

RN  Klub - team
2015
2014 Jiho&esky klub maratonct

01:49.50
01:52.81
02:11.48
02:24.26
02:24.45
02:53.88

Cas

02:35.46
02:39.47
02:41.79
02:44.20
02:53.79
02:54.73
02:59.04
03:25.10
03:48.94

Cas
02:33.61
03:26.27

Cas

02:16.26
02:27.49
02:38.06
02:38.74
02:42.48
02:46.00
03:20.45

Cas
02:17.85
02:38.92

2015 T.J. Sokol Hlubokd nad Vitavou 02:41.22

2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncl
2014 Lidov

2014 Elii

2015 Driten

2015 Lisov

RN  Klub - team

2012 TJ VS Tabor

2012 Lisov

2013 TJ Sokol Hluboka n. V.
2012

2013 #tymdejvid

RN  Klub - team
2012 Skok JH
2013 Flying Angels Clan

02:42.79
02:51.02
03:09.13
03:10.56
03:21.09

Cas

03:53.47
04:15.78
04:45.38
04:47.75
04:52.90

Cas
04:13.60
04:13.86
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1

O O o S S G =Y

Kol Pozn.
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Kol Pozn.
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Kol Pozn.
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Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění
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Pofr.
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Pof.

2 km

Pof.
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A N

#Kat.
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#Kat.

#Kat.

-l [

Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11

Kat.
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13
M12-13

Kat.
712-13

Kat.
M14-16
M14-16
714-16
714-16

112
110
111
88

St.Cis.

86
131
130
144
76
70
67

St.céis.

92

St.Cis.

135
138
145
100

Dvorakova Andrea
Tuckova Lucie
Zakova Beata
Kovarova Sofie

Pfijmeni a jméno
Kovar Vit

Safar Vojtéch
Hrbek Jakub
Morojanu Michael
Gregor Alexandr
Blaha Jan

Cais Karel

Pfijmeni a jméno
Meisl Christiane

Pfijmeni a jméno
Hrbek Tomas
Cerny Vitézslav
Milfait EliSka Anna
Puceglova Anna

2012

2012 Trisk CB

2013 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2012

RN Klub - team

2011 rK Cizova

2010 zvikov

2010 Lisov

2010 Stépanovice

2010 Ceské Budéjovice

2010 FK Borek

2011 Jiho&esky klub maratonct

RN  Klub -team
2010 Jihogesky klub maratonct

RN Klub - team

2007 Lisov

2007 JKm

2013 Dukla

2009 Jihotesky klub maratoncl

04:42.17
04:57.71
05:25.90
06:38.47

Cas

04:26.74
04:29.72
04:30.92
04:32.70
04:42.52
04:42.63
05:17.63

Cas
04:57.03

Cas

09:02.65
09:02.91
09:36.45
11:00.66
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Kol Pozn.
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Kol Pozn.
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Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění

Libor Vlček
Zvýraznění




